BREAD STREET
KITCHEN

VEGANUARY SAMPLE MENU

STARTERS

Bread basket
Roasted Ironbark pumpkin soup, toasted hazelnuts, truffle oil
Superfood salad, avocado, kale, cucumber, alfalfa cress, nuts

Heritage beetroot, toasted hazelnuts, balsamic

MAINS

Wild mushroom and truffle risotto

Charred aubergine, toasted pine nuts, pesto and tomato sauce pizza

SIDES
Hand-cut chips
Spiced maple carrots
Seasonal greens
DESSERTS

Pineapple carpaccio, passion fruit, raspberry sorbet
Banana “ice cream” sundae, toasted walnuts maple syrup

Chocolate avocado and almond mousse

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity,

please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

375
850
9.00 / 1350

500

1850

20.00

500
500
500

750
850
850



