

## VEGANUARY SAMPLE MENU

## STARTERS

	275
Bread basket	3.75
Roasted Ironbark pumpkin soup, toasted hazelnuts, truffle oil	8.50
Superfood salad, avocado, kale, cucumber, alfalfa cress, nuts	9.00 / 13.50
Heritage beetroot, toasted hazelnuts, balsamic	
	5.00
MAINS	
Wild mushroom and truffle risotto	18.50
Charred aubergine, toasted pine nuts, pesto and tomato sauce pizza	
	20.00
SIDES	
Hand-cut chips	5.00
Spiced maple carrots	5.00
Seasonal greens	5.00
DESSERTS	
Pineapple carpaccio, passion fruit, raspberry sorbet	7.50
Banana "ice cream" sundae, toasted walnuts maple syrup	8.50
Chocolate avocado and almond mousse	8.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.